Ekiden de PPagglo de Brive

timot'team2(A.BOUL, M.BOUY, F.DELA, A.GAUT, MIX

N.GUAI
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S.TARI)

Rang 19

Distance 42 195

Nb tours

6 meilleur temps

00:20:44 Dernier 0

Place

Nb tours

Temps

Distance

Temps au

Dist. tour

Vit. au tour

Dos

Coureur

1

00:20:44

5000

00:20:44

5000

14,40

511

S.TARIF

2

01:01:47

15000

00:41:02

10 000

14,60

512

F.DELAGE

14

01:29:37

20 000

00:27:50

5000

10,70

513

M.BOUYSSOU

20

02:16:18

30 000

00:46:41

10 000

12,80

514

N.GUALANDI

25

02:42:36

35000

00:26:17

5000

11,40

515

A.GAUTHIER

19

03:14:40

42 195

00:32:04

7195

13,40

516

A.BOULANGER

Vitesse au tour

2,
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